Kandidatjavelhafv 2013-02-05

Flaska 33cl
Placering Namn

1 Schneider
2 Taktlos

3 Jock

4 McKvack
5 Sigge

6 Ford

7 Mity

8 Rille

9 Kalle Anka
10 Bom Bom
11 Meka

12 Nevelius
13 Dina

14 Pablo

15 Dave

16 Wilson

17 Bulan

18 Pjux

19 Julia

20 Jonna

21 Dennis
22 Fjorton

23 Carrow
Sejdel ¥ liter
Placering Namn

1 Schneider
2 Bom Bom
3 McKvack
4 Pablo

5 Mity

6 Rille

7 Taktlos

8 Heml0os

9 Forza

10 Julia

11 Sigge

Sektion/forening Basta tid

DKV-kandidat

Droopykommittén

E
E
DKV

Droopykommittén

Delta-asp
DKV

EKAK

EwWU
NollK-kandidat
DKV-kandidat
EKAK

EKAK
Delta-asp
DKV-kandidat
DKV

E6

DKV

Bamse
DKV-kandidat
E6
DKV-kandidat

Sektion/forening Basta tid

DKV-kandidat
EwWU

E

EKAK

Delta-asp
DKV

Droopykommittén

Delta-asp
NollK-kandidat
DKV

DKV

4415
4,528
4,542
4.5
4,705
4,7
4,7
4.8
4.8
4.8
49
49
49
5,1
5,1
5,228
52
53
5,6
5,751
7,0
7,6
13,325

3,509
3,850
4815
6,261
7,384
7,535
7,541
7,611
7,831
8,223
9,068



12 Dennis DKV-kandidat 16,491

Sejdel 1 liter

Placering Namn Sektion/forening Basta tid
1 Schneider DKV-kandidat 8,161

2 McKvack E 9,227

3 Jock E 10,611

4 Pablo EKAK 11,743

5 Julia DKV 20,125

6 Sigge DKV 25,962



